
FIS Nordic World Ski Championships 2015

Falun (SWE)

Cross-Country

Ladies 6 x 1.2 km Free Team Sprint - Final

Results

SUN  22 FEB 2015

14:30

14:45

Start Time:

End Time:

22 FEB 2015 / Falun (SWE) / 3273

www.fis-ski.com

CCW461000_73F3 1.0  

  Data & Timing Sponsor   Data & Timing Sponsor   

CCW461000_73F3 1.0 Report Created   SUN 22 FEB 2015 15:10 

Jury Information Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate PEETS Robert (EST)

FIS Race Director MIGNEREY Pierre (FIS)

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate PRYKAERI Jussi (FIN)

Member MACOR Enzo (ITA)

Member RAKIC Riikka (SUI)

Chief of Competition JONS Tomas (SWE)

Name: 1.2km Green

Height Difference (HD): 31 m

Maximum Climb (MC): 26 m

Total Climb (TC): 48 m

Length of Lap: 1287 m

Number of Laps: 6

Final

Rank

Bib

Name

NOC

Leg

Time Behind

Exchange  1/2

Change Round

Exchange  3/4

Change Round

Exchange  5/Finish

Change Round

1 1 NOR - NORWAY 14:29.57       0.00

1-1 OESTBERG Ingvild Flugstad 2:21.51 1 2:21.51 1 7:07.74 1 2:20.62 1 11:55.22 1 2:23.49 1

1-2 FALLA Maiken Caspersen 4:47.12 3 2:25.61 7 9:31.73 1 2:23.99 3 14:29.57 1 2:34.35 1

2 2 SWE - SWEDEN 14:37.74      +8.17

2-1 INGEMARSDOTTER Ida 2:22.39 4 2:22.39 4 7:11.79 4 2:24.23 4 12:02.25 4 2:27.96 3

2-2 NILSSON Stina 4:47.56 4 2:25.17 5 9:34.29 4 2:22.50 2 14:37.74 2 2:35.49 2

3 3 POL - POLAND 14:38.05      +8.48

3-1 KOWALCZYK Justyna 2:22.00 3 2:22.00 3 7:10.91 3 2:23.81 3 12:01.33 2 2:27.93 2

3-2 JASKOWIEC Sylwia 4:47.10 2 2:25.10 4 9:33.40 3 2:22.49 1 14:38.05 3 2:36.72 3

4 11 GER - GERMANY 14:41.14     +11.57

11-1 FESSEL Nicole 2:21.79 2 2:21.79 2 7:08.17 2 2:21.62 2 12:01.86 3 2:29.06 4

11-2 HERRMANN Denise 4:46.55 1 2:24.76 3 9:32.80 2 2:24.63 4 14:41.14 4 2:39.28 8

5 12 RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION 14:58.76     +29.19

12-1 DOTSENKO Anastasia 2:23.74 7 2:23.74 7 7:18.15 6 2:28.36 6 12:20.36 5 2:30.82 5

12-2 MATVEEVA Natalia 4:49.79 6 2:26.05 8 9:49.54 6 2:31.39 9 14:58.76 5 2:38.40 5

6 5 FRA - FRANCE 14:59.83     +30.26

5-1 THOMAS HUGUE Coraline 2:27.78 10 2:27.78 10 7:23.28 9 2:32.31 9 12:23.00 7 2:32.58 8

5-2 AYMONIER Celia 4:50.97 8 2:23.19 1 9:50.42 8 2:27.14 5 14:59.83 6 2:36.83 4

7 4 SUI - SWITZERLAND 15:03.55     +33.98

4-1 BONER Seraina 2:24.73 9 2:24.73 9 7:19.29 8 2:29.20 7 12:21.11 6 2:31.09 6

4-2 VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien 4:50.09 7 2:25.36 6 9:50.02 7 2:30.73 8 15:03.55 7 2:42.44 9

8 13 USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 15:03.63     +34.06

13-1 CALDWELL Sophie 2:23.52 6 2:23.52 6 7:18.95 7 2:31.08 8 12:24.52 8 2:36.51 9

13-2 DIGGINS Jessica 4:47.87 5 2:24.35 2 9:48.01 5 2:29.06 7 15:03.63 8 2:39.11 7

9 10 SLO - SLOVENIA 15:11.96     +42.39

10-1 VISNAR Katja 2:22.98 5 2:22.98 5 7:17.91 5 2:25.49 5 12:26.49 9 2:32.11 7

10-2 RAZINGER Nika 4:52.42 10 2:29.44 10 9:54.38 10 2:36.47 10 15:11.96 9 2:45.47 10

10 14 FIN - FINLAND 15:12.47     +42.90

14-1 SARASOJA-LILJA Riikka 2:24.42 8 2:24.42 8 7:26.60 10 2:35.06 10 12:33.89 10 2:40.01 10

14-2 KYLLOENEN Anne 4:51.54 9 2:27.12 9 9:53.88 9 2:27.28 6 15:12.47 10 2:38.58 6
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Semifinals

Rank

Bib

Name

NOC

Leg

Time Behind

Exchange  1/2

Change Round

Exchange  3/4

Change Round

Exchange  5/Finish

Change Round

11 15 ITA - ITALY 15:08.49     +11.85Semifinal B   Rank: PF 6

15-1 DEBERTOLIS Ilaria 2:24.47 6 2:24.47 6 7:21.74 7 2:26.85 2 12:27.53 5 2:31.88 4

15-2 VUERICH Gaia 4:54.89 7 2:30.42 7 9:55.65 6 2:33.91 4 15:08.49 6 2:40.96 5

12 6 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 15:44.16     +54.90Semifinal A   Rank: 6

6-1 SLONOVA Anastassiya 2:30.26 7 2:30.26 7 7:29.14 6 2:32.77 6 12:47.55 6 2:41.21 7

6-2 KOLOMINA Yelena 4:56.37 7 2:26.11 7 10:06.34 6 2:37.20 6 15:44.16 6 2:56.61 7

13 17 SVK - SLOVAKIA 15:09.92     +13.28Semifinal B   Rank: 7

17-1 PROCHAZKOVA Alena 2:24.19 4 2:24.19 4 7:15.54 4 2:24.00 1 12:18.64 3 2:27.75 1

17-2 KLEMENTOVA Barbora 4:51.54 5 2:27.35 5 9:50.89 4 2:35.35 6 15:09.92 7 2:51.28 7

14 7 UKR - UKRAINE 16:05.91   +1:16.65Semifinal A   Rank: 7

7-1 ANTSYBOR Maryna 2:30.14 6 2:30.14 6 7:30.49 7 2:35.46 8 13:10.11 7 2:48.25 9

7-2 SERDYUK Kateryna 4:55.03 6 2:24.89 4 10:21.86 7 2:51.37 7 16:05.91 7 2:55.80 6

15 16 BLR - BELARUS 16:14.40   +1:17.76Semifinal B   Rank: 8

16-1 LUKONINA Ina 2:35.28 9 2:35.28 9 7:54.19 8 2:43.54 8 13:18.33 8 2:43.41 8

16-2 RUDAKOVA Ekaterina 5:10.65 8 2:35.37 8 10:34.92 8 2:40.73 8 16:14.40 8 2:56.07 8

16 9 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN 16:42.91   +1:53.65Semifinal A   Rank: 8

9-1 MUSGRAVE Rosamund 2:31.97 8 2:31.97 8 7:48.01 9 2:40.74 9 13:25.98 8 2:40.69 6

9-2 HALE Sarah 5:07.27 9 2:35.30 9 10:45.29 9 2:57.28 8 16:42.91 8 3:16.93 8

17 19 CHN - People's Republic of China 16:44.42   +1:47.78Semifinal B   Rank: 9

19-1 CHI Chunxue 2:43.52 10 2:43.52 10 8:10.62 9 2:44.46 9 13:43.26 9 2:46.74 9

19-2 LI Xin 5:26.16 9 2:42.64 9 10:56.52 9 2:45.90 9 16:44.42 9 3:01.16 9

18 8 AUS - AUSTRALIA 16:46.05   +1:56.79Semifinal A   Rank: 9

8-1 YEATON Jessica 2:32.68 9 2:32.68 9 7:42.27 8 2:35.16 7 13:28.78 9 2:46.07 8

8-2 WRIGHT Casey 5:07.11 8 2:34.43 8 10:42.71 8 3:00.44 9 16:46.05 9 3:17.27 9

19 18 HUN - HUNGARY 17:28.69   +2:32.05Semifinal B   Rank: 10

18-1 SZOCS Emoke 2:34.49 8 2:34.49 8 8:14.78 10 2:45.17 10 14:08.87 10 2:49.68 10

18-2 PAPP Ildiko 5:29.61 10 2:55.12 10 11:19.19 10 3:04.41 10 17:28.69 10 3:19.82 10

Weather Snow Condition

Temperatures Competitors / NOCs

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Sunny Packed 1,1°C -0,4°C 38/19 38/19 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

FIS Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

PEETS Robert (EST) ANDERSSON Mats (SWE)

LEGEND

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified LAP Lapped

SWEDEN - NILSON Stina - Written Reprimand: ICR 343.6 Did not follow the marked course

Page 2/2



FIS Nordic World Ski Championships 2015
Falun (SWE)

Cross-Country
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Jury Information Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate PEETS Robert (EST)

FIS Race Director MIGNEREY Pierre (FIS)

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate PRYKAERI Jussi (FIN)

Member MACOR Enzo (ITA)

Member RAKIC Riikka (SUI)

Chief of Competition JONS Tomas (SWE)

Name: 1.4km Green

Height Difference (HD): 31 m

Maximum Climb (MC): 26 m

Total Climb (TC): 56 m

Length of Lap: 1408 m

Number of Laps: 6

Final

Rank

Bib

Name

NOC

Leg

Time Behind

Exchange  1/2

Change Round

Exchange  3/4

Change Round

Exchange  5/Finish

Change Round

1 1 NOR - NORWAY 15:32.89       0.00

1-1 KROGH Finn Haagen 2:31.99 1 2:31.99 1 7:38.66 1 2:26.57 1 12:40.90 1 2:33.16 1

1-2 NORTHUG Petter Jr. 5:12.09 1 2:40.10 4 10:07.74 1 2:29.08 3 15:32.89 1 2:51.99 7

2 2 RUS - Russian Federation 15:38.53      +5.64

2-1 PETUKHOV Alexey 2:32.71 2 2:32.71 2 7:45.31 3 2:30.94 4 12:57.43 4 2:40.93 6

2-2 KRIUKOV Nikita 5:14.37 4 2:41.66 9 10:16.50 3 2:31.19 5 15:38.53 2 2:41.10 2

3 16 ITA - ITALY 15:38.62      +5.73

16-1 NOECKLER Dietmar 2:34.06 6 2:34.06 6 7:45.44 4 2:30.61 3 12:58.37 6 2:41.26 9

16-2 PELLEGRINO Federico 5:14.83 5 2:40.77 6 10:17.11 4 2:31.67 6 15:38.62 3 2:40.25 1

4 3 GER - GERMANY 15:39.00      +6.11

3-1 BING Thomas 2:33.56 4 2:33.56 4 7:47.46 6 2:31.85 6 12:56.58 2 2:39.35 5

3-2 TSCHARNKE Tim 5:15.61 8 2:42.05 10 10:17.23 5 2:29.77 4 15:39.00 4 2:42.42 3

5 18 FIN - FINLAND 15:46.55     +13.66

18-1 NOUSIAINEN Ville 2:34.95 8 2:34.95 8 7:47.70 7 2:31.10 5 12:57.89 5 2:35.02 2

18-2 JYLHAE Martti 5:16.60 9 2:41.65 8 10:22.87 8 2:35.17 10 15:46.55 5 2:48.66 5

6 22 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 15:49.62     +16.73

22-1 RAZYM Ales 2:40.31 10 2:40.31 10 7:56.83 10 2:38.88 9 13:00.72 8 2:35.76 3

22-2 KOZISEK Dusan 5:17.95 10 2:37.64 2 10:24.96 9 2:28.13 1 15:49.62 6 2:48.90 6

7 5 USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 15:50.37     +17.48

5-1 NEWELL Andrew 2:33.73 5 2:33.73 5 7:48.22 8 2:33.09 8 13:06.00 9 2:43.59 10

5-2 HAMILTON Simeon 5:15.13 7 2:41.40 7 10:22.41 7 2:34.19 7 15:50.37 7 2:44.37 4

8 6 POL - POLAND 15:59.35     +26.46

6-1 KRECZMER Maciej 2:36.84 9 2:36.84 9 7:56.74 9 2:42.67 10 13:06.28 10 2:40.97 7

6-2 STAREGA Maciej 5:14.07 3 2:37.23 1 10:25.31 10 2:28.57 2 15:59.35 8 2:53.07 8

9 15 SWE - SWEDEN 16:20.32     +47.43

15-1 HALFVARSSON Calle 2:33.13 3 2:33.13 3 7:41.45 2 2:28.37 2 12:57.04 3 2:41.12 8

15-2 PETERSON Teodor 5:13.08 2 2:39.95 3 10:15.92 2 2:34.47 8 16:20.32 9 3:23.28 9

10 17 FRA - FRANCE 16:33.93   +1:01.04

17-1 DUVILLARD Robin 2:34.43 7 2:34.43 7 7:46.97 5 2:31.91 7 12:59.28 7 2:37.25 4

17-2 GROS Baptiste 5:15.06 6 2:40.63 5 10:22.03 6 2:35.06 9 16:33.93 10 3:34.65 10
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Semifinals

Rank

Bib

Name

NOC

Leg

Time Behind

Exchange  1/2

Change Round

Exchange  3/4

Change Round

Exchange  5/Finish

Change Round

11 4 BLR - BELARUS 15:45.13      +2.07Semifinal A   Rank: 6

4-1 DOLIDOVICH Sergei 2:40.52 9 2:40.52 9 7:52.39 7 2:34.92 2 13:05.33 6 2:33.52 6

4-2 SEMENOV Michail 5:17.47 9 2:36.95 6 10:31.81 6 2:39.42 2 15:45.13 6 2:39.80 6

12 20 AUT - AUSTRIA 15:45.20     +11.18Semifinal B   Rank: 6

20-1 WURM Harald 2:33.66 5 2:33.66 5 7:52.69 5 2:42.14 8 13:06.50 6 2:37.59 6

20-2 TRITSCHER Bernhard 5:10.55 3 2:36.89 5 10:28.91 4 2:36.22 2 15:45.20 6 2:38.70 4

13 7 CAN - CANADA 15:45.33      +2.27Semifinal A   Rank: 7

7-1 COCKNEY Jesse 2:39.28 5 2:39.28 5 7:53.29 8 2:36.74 6 13:05.17 5 2:32.64 3

7-2 VALJAS Len 5:16.55 8 2:37.27 9 10:32.53 8 2:39.24 1 15:45.33 7 2:40.16 7

14 21 EST - ESTONIA 15:57.41     +23.39Semifinal B   Rank: 7

21-1 RANKEL Raido 2:34.86 8 2:34.86 8 7:53.00 6 2:41.51 7 13:10.55 7 2:40.15 7

21-2 KUMMEL Peeter 5:11.49 6 2:36.63 4 10:30.40 7 2:37.40 4 15:57.41 7 2:46.86 7

15 9 SUI - SWITZERLAND 15:54.66     +11.60Semifinal A   Rank: 8

9-1 SCHAAD Roman 2:38.42 4 2:38.42 4 7:52.19 6 2:36.79 7 13:07.38 7 2:35.35 7

9-2 COLOGNA Gianluca 5:15.40 6 2:36.98 7 10:32.03 7 2:39.84 5 15:54.66 8 2:47.28 8

16 19 JPN - JAPAN 16:05.13     +31.11Semifinal B   Rank: 8

19-1 LENTING Akira 2:36.40 9 2:36.40 9 7:55.35 10 2:42.45 9 13:14.58 8 2:42.65 9

19-2 MIYAZAWA Hiroyuki 5:12.90 8 2:36.50 3 10:31.93 8 2:36.58 3 16:05.13 8 2:50.55 8

17 23 ROU - ROMANIA 16:12.48     +38.46Semifinal B   Rank: 9

23-1 HOGIU Petrica 2:37.52 11 2:37.52 11 7:54.39 7 2:41.10 6 13:17.54 9 2:41.17 8

23-2 PEPENE Paul Constantin 5:13.29 9 2:35.77 2 10:36.37 9 2:41.98 9 16:12.48 9 2:54.94 9

18 8 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 16:22.88     +39.82Semifinal A   Rank: 9

8-1 STAROSTIN Mark 2:41.13 12 2:41.13 12 7:53.40 9 2:37.29 8 13:30.65 9 2:57.75 9

8-2 CHEBOTKO Nikolay 5:16.11 7 2:34.98 3 10:32.90 9 2:39.50 3 16:22.88 9 2:52.23 9

19 25 UKR - UKRAINE 16:57.40   +1:23.38Semifinal B   Rank: 10

25-1 PEREKHODA Ruslan 2:34.35 7 2:34.35 7 8:12.23 12 2:45.28 12 13:52.66 11 2:48.70 10

25-2 ORLYK Andriy 5:26.95 13 2:52.60 14 11:03.96 12 2:51.73 10 16:57.40 10 3:04.74 10

20 11 LTU - LITHUANIA 17:03.99   +1:20.93Semifinal A   Rank: 10

11-1 VAICIULIS Modestas 2:40.99 11 2:40.99 11 8:04.63 10 2:40.45 10 13:58.72 10 3:03.00 12

11-2 TERENTJEV Stepan 5:24.18 12 2:43.19 13 10:55.72 10 2:51.09 10 17:03.99 10 3:05.27 10

21 26 BUL - BULGARIA 16:57.96   +1:23.94Semifinal B   Rank: 11

26-1 BELOMAZHEV Stanimir 2:37.93 12 2:37.93 12 8:05.03 11 2:44.45 11 13:52.14 10 2:50.73 11

26-2 CHUCHUGANOV Yordan 5:20.58 11 2:42.65 11 11:01.41 11 2:56.38 12 16:57.96 11 3:05.82 11

22 10 SVK - SLOVAKIA 17:26.01   +1:42.95Semifinal A   Rank: 11

10-1 MLYNAR Peter 2:40.67 10 2:40.67 10 8:17.23 11 2:57.22 12 14:11.09 11 3:00.27 11

10-2 SEGEC Andrej 5:20.01 10 2:39.34 11 11:10.82 11 2:53.59 11 17:26.01 11 3:14.92 13

23 24 AUS - AUSTRALIA 17:20.15   +1:46.13Semifinal B   Rank: 12

24-1 BELLINGHAM Phillip 2:34.03 6 2:34.03 6 7:54.57 8 2:39.11 1 13:55.26 12 3:03.00 13

24-2 KOVACS Paul 5:15.46 10 2:41.43 10 10:52.26 10 2:57.69 13 17:20.15 12 3:24.89 14

24 13 DAN - DENMARK 17:34.19   +1:51.13Semifinal A   Rank: 12

13-1 HULGAARD Lasse 2:40.26 8 2:40.26 8 8:19.17 12 2:56.30 11 14:20.53 12 3:07.01 14

13-2 KRISTENSEN Karl Peter 5:22.87 11 2:42.61 12 11:13.52 12 2:54.35 13 17:34.19 12 3:13.66 12
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Rank

Bib

Name

NOC

Leg

Time Behind

Exchange  1/2

Change Round

Exchange  3/4

Change Round

Exchange  5/Finish

Change Round

25 27 ISL - ICELAND 17:35.06   +2:01.04Semifinal B   Rank: 13

27-1 BIRGISSON Saevar 2:39.48 13 2:39.48 13 8:26.06 13 3:00.86 13 14:28.28 13 3:09.20 14

27-2 KRISTINSSON Brynjar Leo 5:25.20 12 2:45.72 13 11:19.08 13 2:53.02 11 17:35.06 13 3:06.78 12

26 12 HUN - HUNGARY 17:44.03   +2:00.97Semifinal A   Rank: 13

12-1 GOMBOS Karoly 2:55.85 14 2:55.85 14 8:34.76 13 3:00.46 13 14:33.54 13 3:04.66 13

12-2 KONYA Adam 5:34.30 13 2:38.45 10 11:28.88 13 2:54.12 12 17:44.03 13 3:10.49 11

27 28 CHN - People's Republic of China 18:11.07   +2:37.05Semifinal B   Rank: 14

28-1 XIN Detao 2:56.32 14 2:56.32 14 8:47.70 14 3:06.77 14 14:54.77 14 3:00.05 12

28-2 SHANG Jincai 5:40.93 14 2:44.61 12 11:54.72 14 3:07.02 14 18:11.07 14 3:16.30 13

28 14 GRE - GREECE 18:34.53   +2:51.47Semifinal A   Rank: 14

14-1 ANGELIS Apostolos 2:47.03 13 2:47.03 13 8:45.59 14 3:06.52 14 14:56.70 14 2:59.55 10

14-2 KARAMICHAS Kleanthis 5:39.07 14 2:52.04 14 11:57.15 14 3:11.56 14 18:34.53 14 3:37.83 14

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Competitors / NOCs

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Overcast Packed 1,7°C -0,4°C 56/28 56/28 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

FIS Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

PEETS Robert (EST) ANDERSSON Mats (SWE)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified LAP Lapped

RUSSIAN FEDERATION - PETUKHOV Alexey - Written Reprimand: ICR 343.9 Obstruction
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